

FED AID NO BRSTP-0094(4)

SUPERSTRUCTURE AND DECK REPAIR & PAINTING

BRIDGE #8 ON NC 94 AND BRIDGE # 21 ON SR 1105 OVER SCUPPERNONG RIVER

	ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	OLYMPIC ENTERPRISES INC	WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC
	JACKSONVILLE, NC	HUBERT, NC	RICHMOND, VA

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		35000.00		86000.00		15000.00
0002	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	255 SY	40.00	10200.00	90.00	22950.00	0.71	353290.32
0003	1525000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	22 TON	220.00	4840.00	822.00	18084.00	2.09	592782.52
0004	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2 TON	2500.00	5000.00	720.00	1440.00	19000.00	19000.00
0005	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		14000.00		48000.00		
0006	4650000000-N	1251 TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS	20 EA	45.00	900.00	120.00	2400.00		
0007	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,200 LF	0.55	2310.00	4.80	20160.00		

**STRUCTURE ITEMS**

0008	8692000000-N	SP FOAM JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum		30000.00		27102.00		
0009	8860000000-N	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #21)	Lump Sum		135000.00		117774.00		
0010	8860000000-N	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & REPAINTING OF BRIDGE #8)	Lump Sum		125000.00		67200.00		
0011	8860000000-N	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #21)	Lump Sum		10000.00		47000.00		
0012	8860000000-N	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR BRIDGE #8)	Lump Sum		10000.00		47000.00		
0013	8860000000-N	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (POLLUTION CONTROL)	Lump Sum		5000.00		12000.00		
0014	8889000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LB) (BEAM REPAIR)	640 LB	42.00	26880.00	72.00	46080.00		
0015	8892000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION)	183 SF	165.00	30195.00	150.00	27450.00		
0016	8892000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR EPOXY OVERLAY)	6 SF	690.00	4140.00	600.00	3600.00		
0017	8892000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM)	8,630 SF	8.50	73355.00	9.47	81726.10		
0018	8897000000-N	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (BRIDGE JACKING)	4 EA	12000.00	48000.00	10800.00	43200.00		

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	569820.00	TOTAL	719166.10	TOTAL	980072.84
----------------	--	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	72250.00	SUB-TOTAL	199034.00	SUB-TOTAL	980072.84
STRUCTURE ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	497570.00	SUB-TOTAL	520132.10		

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	1	569820.00
OLYMPIC ENTERPRISES INC	2	719166.10
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC	3	